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Name

Schupp
Ahrens
Schon
Doyle
Schmitt
Wilkins
Hofmann
Kaufeld
Dourado
Brittner
Kaiser

?

G.

Moog
Scherrer

B

Gerber
Heidrich
Niederauer
Singletary
Stahl
Witzke
Burjakob
Jost
Griinewald
Schmalenberger
Towa
Bingham
Emrich
Inzenhofer
Joneleit
Asfahan
Bahner
Baumann
Brown
Seitz

YU

Zinn

?

Gerber
Rudolph
W.

Berg

C.
Coyenne
Diesterweg
Kaleem
Riebner

Vorname

Dominik
Atze
Joachim
Padraic (Paddy)
Pascal
Ray
Christian
Sina
Jacinto
Johann
Franz
Gigi
Dustin
Christan
Bernd
Shay
Oliver
Jens
Ronald
Brian
Michael
Martin
Marina
Andreas
Uwe
Franz

Joyce
Steffi

Kai
Thomas
Simon
Christian
Sebastian
Jason
Gabi

Nicole
Jupp
Ludwig
Angela
Jenet
Thomas
Daniel
Artur
Ulli
Shezad
Kerstin

Rookie Turnier - Donnerstags
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20 16 4
2 30 16
14 2 10
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2 4 2
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10 2
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24
2 2
6 4
2
12 2
14 2
2 2 2
2 2 4
8 4
2 4
10 12 2
2
2
2
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2 6
14
2 18
4 2 2
2 2
2
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16

24
14
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20

18

10

12.11.2009
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14

10

18

30
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20
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NN 19.11.2009

30
18
14

20

16
10

26.11.2009

03.12.2009

10.12.2009

17.12.2009

Pkt
72
66
62
60
58
58
54
52
50
48
46
40
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16



Stunz
Zimmer
Emrich
Moog
Schafer
G.

H.

Koski

P.
Rimmer
Dourado
Fischer
Gorschkow
Hach
Ronan
Scharrenberg
Schmidt
Scornberger
Bingham
Emmer
Griasch
Jan
Marlies
Merz
Sandy
Schwab
Waldi
Asphalt
Caldera
Hautz

K.

Lovell
Murray
Neitzel

S.
Schallenberg
Ullrich

?

Adler
Agron

Al Capone
Benicke
CUIl
Dourado
Franz
Garrett
Gehm
Greene
Jesse
Kasermann
Kisser
Neu

S.

Sarik
Stahl
Steini

Ernst
Karl-Heinz
Eike
Sascha
Wilhelm
Breanne
Nils
Andrew
Candida
Ray
Manuela
Maurice
Andre
Thomas
Anette
Sven
Aaron
Gabi
Eric
Volker
Marc
Max

Dieter
Anna
Lilia

David
Evin
Markus
Mathias
Clayton
Thomas
Bastian
Tanja
Boris
Ralf
Besnik
Ralf

Volker

Benny
Thomas

Steffen
Sven
Dirk
Alfred

Christian

Gergana
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Zimmer

?

?

?

Adler
Baumann
Becker
Bieder
Bohnlein
Brenneisen
Brettschneider
Chappi
Chawen
Commercon
Czubin
Dietrich
Diwo

F.

Falk
Forbes
Gebert
Gebet
Gielius
GP

H.
Heidrich
Helm
Henn
Holger
Hollmann
Jin
Knapp
Krauf3
Leick
Leroy
Loch

M.

M.
Mahler
Meier
Mohammed
Moller
Muller
Murat
Nabinger
Neu
Oberer
Otto
Ouyang
Ping

R.
Rudolph
Timplin
Volkert
W.

Weil3

Mathias
Shaun
Madleine
Steffen
Tim
Christoph
Gerhard
Dennis
Mathias
Marcel
Frank

Simon

Rainer
Benjamin
Tanja
Sandy
Patrick
Raphael
Raphael
Daniel
Gabiriel
David
Tobias
Andreas
Sigmar

Nils

Manuel
Harry
Dominik
Mark
Sven
Onder
Damon
Moritz
Markus

Daniel
Paul

Aljoscha
Nane
Frank
Mike
Ouyang

Sven
Rudy
Lars
Michel
Will
Robert
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Wollke
XU
Zeigner

Udo

Karsten
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